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Name Category Website 
Llama trekking Activities https://merryharriers.com/llama-treks/ 

Paddleboarding - Godalming Activities https://www.roaroutdoor.co.uk/ 

Paddleboarding - Godalming Activities https://supandawey.co.uk/ 

Paddleboarding - Frimley Activities https://www.quays.co/ 

West Witterings beach Beach http://westwitteringestate.co.uk/ 

St Marys church Church https://www.stmaryschurchchidd.org.uk 

Elliotts coffee shop https://www.elliottscoffeeshop.com 

Chichester theatre Entertainment https://www.cft.org.uk/ 

Guildford theatre Entertainment https://www.yvonne-arnaud.co.uk/ 

Glive Entertainment https://glive.co.uk/Online/default.asp 

Applegarth Grayshott Farm shop/coffee https://www.applegarthfarm.co.uk/ 

Cowdray shop & café Farm shop/coffee https://www.cowdray.co.uk/cowdray-farm-shop-2/ 

The Hungry Guest – cheese room Food experience https://thehungryguest.com/ 

The Watts Gallery Gallery https://www.wattsgallery.org.uk/ 

Ramster Gardens https://www.ramsterevents.com/ 

Silent Pool Gin tasting https://silentpooldistillers.com/ 

Silent Pool Gin tasting https://silentpooldistillers.com/ 

Cowdray Ruins Heritage https://www.cowdray.co.uk/historic-cowdray/ 

Guildford Castle Heritage https://www.guildford.gov.uk/article/25594/About-Guildford-Castle 

Arundel Heritage https://www.arundelcastle.org/ 

Fishers Farm Kids day out https://fishersfarmpark.co.uk/ 

Bocketts Farm Kids day out https://www.bockettsfarm.co.uk/ 

Guildford Spectrum Kids day out https://www.guildfordspectrum.co.uk/ 

Flip Out - Chichester Kids day out https://www.flipout.co.uk/view/flip-out-chichester 

Air hop Guildford Kids day out https://www.airhop-guildford.com/ 

The Weald and Downland Living 

Museum Museums https://www.wealddown.co.uk/ 



Petworth House National Trust https://www.nationaltrust.org.uk/petworth-house-and-park 

Winkworth National Trust https://www.nationaltrust.org.uk/winkworth-arboretum 

Clandon Park? National Trust https://www.nationaltrust.org.uk/clandon-park 

Cowdray polo Polo https://www.cowdray.co.uk/sport/cowdray-park-polo-club/ 

Goodwood Racing/Events https://www.goodwood.com/ 

Petworth town Shopping https://discoverpetworth.uk/ 

Hambledon Yard Shopping https://www.coalyardcreatives.com/ 

Secretts farm shop Shopping https://www.secretts.co.uk/ 

Guildford shopping Shopping https://www.thefriaryguildford.com/ 

The packhouse Shopping https://www.packhouse.com/ 

Farnham shopping Shopping https://www.farnham.gov.uk/shopping 

Grayshott pottery Shopping https://www.grayshottpottery.com 

Guildford Shopping https://www.guildfordtowncentre.com/en/ 

Armana Spa Spa https://lythehill.co.uk/spa/ 

Old Thorns Spa Spa https://www.oldthorns.com/spa 

Champneys Spa https://www.champneys.com/spa-resorts/forest-mere/ 

Blackdown Tasting http://blackdowncellar.co.uk/ 

Wessex Gin Tasting https://wessexdistillery.com 

Albury Vineyard tour https://www.alburyvineyard.com/ 

Upperton Vineyard tour https://www.uppertonvineyards.co.uk/ 

Nyetimber Vineyard tour https://nyetimber.com/ 

Cowdray Park Walk https://www.cowdray.co.uk/ 

Witley common Walk https://www.nationaltrust.org.uk/witley-and-milford-commons 

Rodborough common Walk 

https://www.surreycc.gov.uk/land-planning-and-

development/countryside/our-estate/rodborough-common 

Devils punchbowl Walk 

https://www.nationaltrust.org.uk/hindhead-commons-and-the-devils-

punch-bowl 

Blackdown Walk https://www.nationaltrust.org.uk/black-down 

 


